
Bezirksmeisterschaft Süd 2016

Karlsruhe Daxlanden, 16.01.2016

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Abdullah Rahime ASV Daxlanden
4:00

12
TÜ 16:0

43
SS 2:0

54
 2 10 22 3.II

2 Johnny Hörner KSC Graben-Neudorf
PS 12:4

31
SS 2:2

54
 2  8 14 1.I

3 Christian Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen
3:08

04
3:26

01
 0  0  4 7.

4 Markus Dumler ASV Daxlanden
SS 14:4

53
0:59

02
0:46

01
 1  5 16 5.III

Pool B

1 Daniel Auinger KSV Ispringen
0:24

02
1:52

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Maximilian Schäfer KSV Malsch
SS 2:0

51 Fr
PS 5:1

33
 2  8  7 2.I

3 Fabian Knopf KSV Kirrlach
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
4:00

12
 1  5 17 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Abdullah Rahime - Markus Dumler

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Maximilian Schäfer - Fabian Knopf

1-Fr Daniel Auinger (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Markus Dumler ASV Daxlanden 4 5.TÜ 18:0

Pool B 1 Daniel Auinger KSV Ispringen 0 6.01:50

Pool A 1 Abdullah Rahime ASV Daxlanden 4 3.TÜ 15:0

Pool B 3 Fabian Knopf KSV Kirrlach 0 4.02:36

Pool A 2 Johnny Hörner KSC Graben-Neudorf 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Maximilian Schäfer KSV Malsch 0 2.03:33
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